27
Price: $25.00
Manual No. X150-203-1
10/29/03    X150-standardMan.p65
© copyright 2003 UNIPOWER Corp.
All Rights Reserved
UNIPOWER Telecom, Division of UNIPOWER Corporation
OPERATING MANUAL

æ
æ
æ17.17”
(436.0)
DEPTH IS:
15.90”
(403.8)
inches (mm)
æ æ æ æ
æ æ æ æ
æ æ æ
æ æ æ ææ
REAR VIEW
26
CONFIGURATION GUIDE
£ X150-48R/150 -48VDC@150A 170-264VAC RRS48/50 ____
£ X150-48R/75 -48VDC@75A 85-264VAC RRP48/25 ____
£ X150-48M/75 -48VDC@75A 170-264VAC RMP48/25 ____
£ X150-24R/150 +24VDC@150A 85-264VAC RRP24/50 ____
£ X150-24M/150 +24VDC@150A 170-264VAC RMP24/50 ____
INPUT PROTECTION (OPTION)
£ Circuit Breakers (1 per Rectifier)
BATTERY PROTECTION
£ 1 Battery String Breaker (Standard for 75A Output)